
Information shown on this map was collected
from several sources. Clark County accepts
no responsibility for any inaccuracies that 
may be present.
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Printed: September 23, 2016 SE Qtr of Section 09 T2N R3E WM

169988 170067 169974 170082 170066

169962

169968

170049 170058

169949

170068 170083

170069 170084
169979 169992169956

170059

170041
170040

170054

169983

169956

169971
169939

169963 169944169943

169964

170007

169958

-005

169980

170075

170056

170050 170055 169977

169998 169994

169997

169961

169966 169969
169955

170053

170047

169984

170015

170185

-006

-004

-002

170219

57 132 43 132

31 119

37,44

124 46
67 63

66

118 127

18

133

30

134
48 6125,36

128

110
109

123

52

25,36

408

32 1312

35 38
24 33116

1

147

148

149

117

49

122

140

125

53

76,2/2

39 84

14

2

1

48

  G717
  115687

212

43
0

NE 68th ST

NE
 22

4th
 AV

E (
P)

NE
 22

8th
 AV

E (
P)

NE 61st ST (P)

NE
 23

0th
 AV

E (
P)

NE
 23

2n
d A

VE
NE 58th ST

169995
64 169965

34
47

169978

SR-500

170016
85

  LITTLE MUN ACRES

NE
 23

0th
 C

T (
P)

Scale - 1:3600
1" = 300'


